COLORADO DIVISION OF RECLAMATION, MINING AND SAFETY
        1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, Colorado  80203, (303) 866-3567
 APPLICATION FORM
 RENEWAL OF A VALID, EXISTING PERMIT
 TO CONDUCT MINING IN COLORADO
This form is an application for successive renewal of a valid, existing permit to conduct surface or
underground mining and reclamation activities or other surface coal mining and reclamation operations in
Colorado pursuant to C.R.S. 34-33-101, et seq.  This application form is designed to revise and update